BRABO A.C. - 12° Grote Prijs van Borsbeek

Zondag 21 februari 2010

Ben 02 Dames 800m Uur:12:45
12de Grote Prijs van Borsbeek
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435
1206
404
592
989
982
387
612
992
726
448
196
596
519
327
517
1775
1536
1055
248
308
449
326
1140
1782

LE CLERQ CHIARA
NIJSSEN TESSA*

DE KIMPE XANTHE
DE BELDER SOFIE
SABAU EVY
BUYTAERT ELIF
SAINT GHISLAIN NONA
PRAET JUSTINE
VALKENEERS EMILY
DE MEULDER JOKE
BICKER JANNE
CORLUY GWEN
BLOCKX JUNE

VAN MIRLO ANSE
STAELENS BRITT
DOMEN LIES

VAN ORDEN FEMKE
VAN HOVE MAURE

CAMPENAERTS ANNA-KAZURI

MARIS TYANA

VAN DEN BOSSCHE EVY
FERKET LAURA
NICLAES LIZA

VAN DE VIJVER AMBER
HOES JITSKE

Ben 01 Dames 800m Uur:12:53
12de Grote Prijs van Borsbeek
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14
15
16
17
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755
386
383
381
384
846
630
473
644
1035
618
9502
1737
454
744
742
642
417
382

GORREBEECK ROBIN
DECKERS LISSA

DE DOBBELEER KATO
GOOSSENS WIEBE
LEMHOUER INASSE
LENAERTS ISABEAU

DE CONINCK RUNE
VERMEULEN HELEEN
DUA JENTHE

PEETERS KAAT

VANDEN BOSCH AMBER
VAN DE VENSTER EMMA
HUYGEN MARIEKE

VAN PUYVELDE JANA
BERNAERT SOFIE
ROELANTS JADE
PINXTEREN TINE

VAN DER VREKEN LOTTE
BRACKEVA SILKE

02
02
02
02
02
02
02
02
02
02
02
02
03
02
02
02
03
02
03
02
02
02
02
03
02

01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01

LYRA
ESAK
ACHL
AVKA
AVKA
ABES
OLSE
STAX
KAPE
ATAC
ABES
AVKA
OLSE
BRAB
AVKA
BRAB
BRAB
BRAB
BRAB
AVKA
AVKA
OLSE
AVKA
BRAB
BRAB

OLSE
OLSE
OLSE
OLSE
OLSE
ATAC
SGOL
KAPE
KAPE
ESAK
ZWAT
N.A.
KAPE
VOLH
OLSE
OLSE
SGOL
ZWAT
OLSE

3'06
3'12
3'18
3'21
3'23
3'24
3'25
3'28
3'29
3'31
3'32
3'39
3'40
3'45
3'46
3'47
3'48
3'48
3'54
4'01
4'03
4'06
4'15
4'17

2'51
2'55
2'56
2'57
2'59
3'00
3'04
3'06
3'07
3'13
3'15
3'17
3'18
3'20
3'21
3'22
3'24
3'26
3'27
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20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27

516
108
9504
1153
981
1138
9508
661

SEVERYNS ELLA
VANHOVE KAAT

VAN DE VENSTER ARIADNE

MANDERVELD ANNELIN
VANGHELUWE ELLEN
WAUTERS SARAH
STEYAERT STEFANIE
GEENS ELISE

Ben 02 Heren 800m Uur:13:00
12de Grote Prijs van Borsbeek
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112
2066
1192
1608
715
874
457
456
982
131
540
1224
357
1772
1445
910
469
1329
630
9501
1223
2035
126
618
723
908
2039
1281
906
401
2099
625
123

HOFMANS REMCO
BALEMANS MILAN
VAN LOENHOUT BERT
ALAOUI BENYAMINE
GEYSKENS KOBE
GORREBEECK JIMMY
LEYSSENS TIORVEN
DECKERS LOWIE
BERBEN WARRE
VERDURME BOB
BICKER JELLE
GEUSSENS ROBBE
BERBEN JOMME
VAEREWIJCK JONAS
VAN MEEL BEN
VANLISHOUT MALU
DE KIMPE COSTIA
VAN DE VENSTER JAN
MICHIELS TIMO

GEYS ZENO

VAN LOENHOUT WARRE
VANLEKE JONAS
KOOLS JITSE
VANHAVERBEKE CHARL
MENTEN LEON
DUMEZ JUUL
SCHRAM BENITO
STELTER BRYAN
VERSTREPEN RENZO
COOREMANS TARQUIN
HUDRAN JAN*
DZIEMBA PAULO
AZZOUZ RAFIK

Ben 01 Heren 800m Uur:13:10
12de Grote Prijs van Borsbeek
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621
871
539
1195
1584

DE DECKER TlL

VAN LOOVEREN ENOMA
VEROFT REIDAR

MAES LUKAS
DELANGHE SENNE

01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01

02
02
02
02
02
02
02
02
02
02
02
02
03
02
02
02
02
03
02
03
03
02
02
02
03
03
02
03
02
03
02
02
03

01
01
01
01
01

BRAB
ABES
N.A.

LYRA
ABES
BRAB
N.A.

SGOL

SPBO
KAPE
ESAK
BVAC
ABES
OLSE
OLSE
OLSE
AVKA
ABES
ABES
ESAK
AVKA
BRAB
ESAK
BRAB
ACHL
BRAB
BRAB
N.A.
ESAK
BRAB
ABES
BRAB
OLSE
BRAB
BRAB
KAPE
BRAB
ABES
AVKA
BRAB
ABES

BRAB
OLSE
ABES
KAPE
ABES

3'28
3'30
3'31
3'32
3'35
3'49
3'51
4'11

3'01
3'05
3'06
3'11
3'12
3'13
3'14
3'15
3'1l6
3'17
3'19
3'22
3'24
3'28
3'32
3'35
3'36
3'40
3'41
3'41
3'42
3'45
3'46
3'47
3'52
3'54
4'02
4'10
4'11
4'15
4'19
421

2'52
2'55
2'56
2'57
2'58
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780
909
1414
865
407
358
356
1299
619
548
459
1398
9505
9503
1302
1993
1303
746
1977
538

PITTOORS DRIES
VREBOS LAURENS
KNAPEN YANI

VAN DOORSLAER RENS
TEMMERMAN TOBY
BERBEN ROBBE
WEEMAES SENNE

VAN ZELE BART
MOERKERKE TUUR
MAES MICHIEL

SAINT GHISLAIN IBO
PEETOOM NELSON*
VERSTREPEN JARNO
DE BOER RENS

D'AES PIETER

VAN NOTEN MICHAEL
JANSSENS JASON

BOS CEDRIC

VANLEKE TIBO

VAN DEN BOSSCHE RUNE

Pup 00 Dames 1350m Uur:13:18
12de Grote Prijs van Borsbeek
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3654
3854
3787
4216
4699
3434
4460
4412
3435
4483
3786
4305
3818
4480
9509
5055
3688
4199
3833
3912
3450
4555
3790
3791
3433
3689
4981

LAHEY LEONIE

ENGELEN FIEN
BEECKMANS MAUD
VERMEIREN MAAIKE
HELLEMANS MARIE
BAETENS SARA

VAN LOENHOUT LORA
ADRIAENSSENS EVI
BONGERS YARA

VAN DE VENSTER MYRTHE
D'AES MAAIKE

DE VOS ANNA
VANDOORNE LISSA
GEUSSENS LORE
LOYENS SUZANNA
GEYSKENS TARA

SEMAL ANNEKATRIEN
GEYS LISA

DE WIT LOTTE
PITTOORS INEZ
VERDURME LOTTE

VAN DE VIJVER LAUREN
FERKET LENA
BOUYAGHROUMNI YASMINE
AZZOUZ YASMINE

VAN DEN BOSSCHE ELKE
GUETENS HANNE

Pup 99 Dames 1350m Uur:13:23

01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01

00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00

SGOL
BRAB
ACBR
OLSE
KAPE
AVKA
AVKA
KAPE
BRAB
OLSE
OLSE
ESAK
N.A.
N.A.
BRAB
BRAB
BRAB
AVKA
BRAB
ABES

SPBO
AVZK
OLSE
SPBO
ABES
ABES
ESAK
OLSE
ABES
BRAB
OLSE
AVKA
AVKA
ESAK
NED
ABES
AVKA
BRAB
LYRA
BRAB
ABES
BRAB
OLSE
OLSE
ABES
AVKA
BRAB

3'01
3'04
3'05
3'06
3'07
3'10
3'12
3'13
3'15
3'18
321
3'22
3'26
3'28
3'29
3'31
3'43
3'45
3'57
4'02

4'54
4'56
4'58
5'02
5'18
5'21
5'22
5'28
5'31
5'33
5'34
5'36
5'38
5'46
5'47
5'50
5'53
5'58
6'01
6'02
6'03
6'04
6'15
6'18
6'52
6'58
7'02


user235
Markering

user235
Markering
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12de Grote Prijs van Borsbeek
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4274
3996
3783
4641
3785
5116
3851
4157
4045
4135
3918
3320
4068
4003
4026
3919
3923

LENAERTS LORANE
MASELIS AMBER
VANCAMP HANNE
NIJSSEN KIM*
VERWIMP MATILDE
HOEFKENS YENTL

VANDENBUSSCHE SOPHIE

HEMELSOET SYLKE
BAETENS RANI
BUELENS LIEN

DE BOUW MARGAUX
STEYAERT TINI

VAN BESOUW EMILIE
DE BELDER INNE
BOS YANNICK
CLEYNHENS LAURE
VAN MIRLO LOTTE

Pup 00 Heren 1350m Uur:13:28
12de Grote Prijs van Borsbeek
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4152
3728
3897
4154
4053
4164
4153
4371
3989
4298
4210
4569
4568
3910
4907
5002
5172
5313
3814
4893
5526

GABRIELS ANTON
VAN HERCK BRENT
BAL JAAN

BOUWENS DYLAN
JANSSENS ROBBE
VERLINDEN TUUR
GYSBRECHTS JAN
MENTEN ELIA

MARIS JORDY
BLOMMAERT ELLIOTT
VAN COPPENOLLE STUN
EECKHOUT JONAS
MOOREES QUINTEN
VERMEULEN BEN
WEBER NELSON
KNAPEN |IAN

ALAOUI YOUSRI
GONZALEZ GILIAM
BELLENS HANNES

DE MOOR MICHAEL
HUDRAN RADOSLAV*

Pup 99 Heren 1350m Uur:13:35
12de Grote Prijs van Borsbeek
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4033
3978
4054
4674
3977
5180
9512

PEETERS DRIES
CORNELIS MARCO
NICLAES JONAS
DIDDEN THIBAUT
COOLS MAARTEN
BROSENS DRIES
PATTYN STEVEN

99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
00
99
99
99
99
99
99

00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00

99
99
99
99
99
99
99

ATAC
ABES
OLSE
ESAK
OLSE
BRAB
ABES
KAAG
SGOL
ABES
BRAB
ACME
SGOL
AVKA
AVKA
BRAB
BRAB

OLSE
ARAC
ACBR
OLSE
AVKA
AVZK
OLSE
OLSE
AVKA
BRAB
ZWAT
BRAB
BRAB
AVKA
BRAB
ACBR
BVAC
BRAB
ABES
OLSE
AVKA

ACBR
AVLO
AVKA
LOOI
AVLO
ACHL
N.A.

4'44
4'48
4'51
4'52
5'07
5'12
5'14
5'27
5'33
5'38
5'48
5'49
5'53
6'12
6'25
6'30
6'34

4'40
4'41
4'52
4'57
4'59
5'02
5'04
5'07
5'24
5'26
5'30
5'31
5'34
5'35
5'41
5'45
5'53
6'39
6'40
7'02
8'02

4'32
4'34
4'39
4'42
4'45
4'49
4'52
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13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25

4762
4266
4496
3827
4444
4237
5512
4546
4296
4158
4571
4934
4149
3914
4069
4297
4148
5420

BUYTAERT EMIEL
VERMEULEN LANDER
PREAUX MAXIM
VANHOVE ROBBE
VERHULST BENT
MAES JEROEN
GOOSSENS JEROEN
SELS SEP

GARROY SIMON

DE LOCHT DIETER
PLASMANS NAND
DEFISE ISAAC

DE DOBBELEER WOUT
CORLUY SAM
MAMPUYS CEDRIC
MICHIELS MATTHIAS
BRACKEVA ARNO
BAUWENS JONATHAN

Min 98 Dames 1600m Uur:13:50
12de Grote Prijs van Borsbeek
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20
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23
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7020
6887
6891
6879
6915
6675
6880
6913
7202
6618
6998
6900
7280
7657
7541
7985
7561
6890
7929
7004
7418
7226
9510
7003

VAN LAER EMMA
BLOCKX DANTE
BAILLIEVIER RANI
CLAEYS HERVEE
MORTIERS LIO

BAL LORAN
BRUYNDONCX CELINE
VAN DE VREKEN JOKE
PEERS STIEN

BELLENS LAURIEN

DE DECKER HANNELORE
MULLER GITTE
MOUQNI LAILA

VAN DE WEYER JOLIEN
WAUTERS LAURA

VAN DEN BROECK SEINA
DE DECKER EMMA
BAILLIEVIER JONI
BALLET INEZ

COOL LUNA

SABAU ELLEN

PIERRE SEVERINE
PIMENTA CHRISTINE
ALBERTIJN MARGAUX

Min 97 Dames 1600m Uur:13:54
12de Grote Prijs van Borsbeek
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2
3
4

7339
8048
6805
6885

COUCKUYT PAULIEN
NUYES KIRSTEN
LAURENT DAPHNE
BEVERS JOYCE

99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99

98
98
98
98
98
98
98
98
98
98
98
98
98
98
98
98
98
98
98
98
98
98
98
98

97
97
97
97

ABES
KAPE
ABES
ABES
SGOL
OLSE
OLSE
OLSE
BRAB
OLSE
BRAB
BRAB
OLSE
AVKA
AVKA
BRAB
OLSE
SGOL

KAPE
OLSE
OLSE
OLSE
AVKA
ACBR
OLSE
AVKA
OLSE
ABES
BRAB
OLSE
AVKA
BRAB
BRAB
BRAB
BRAB
OLSE
BVAC
BRAB
AVKA
BRAB
N.A.
BRAB

AVKA
KAPE
AVKA
OLSE

4'55
4'57
4'58
4'58
5'02
5'07
5'12
5'12
5'18
5'21
5'22
5'24
5'28
5'29
5'33
5'42
7'00
7'13

5'34
5'37
5'41
5'44
5'49
6'53
6'03
6'06
6'07
6'22
6'28
6'32
6'40
6'42
6'43
6'46
6'47
7'03
7'10
7'11
7'14
7'41
7'51
8'47

5'27
5'32
5'41
5'50
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7184
6889
6997
6888
7110

MEYERS CHARLINE
DEKKERS SOFIE
PATTYN LOTTE

DE DOBBELEER LIEN
PINXTEREN LYNN

Min 98 Heren 1600m Uur:14:04
12de Grote Prijs van Borsbeek
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8459
7764
7394
7307
7299
7556
7297
7295
7253
7374
7296
7162
7293
8220
7654
7561
8688
7500
7534
7683
7078
7552
8435
7643
7430
7946
9507

VAN CAMP INDYANA
DE RYCKE VINCE
VERMEULEN JOCHEM
VERLINDEN FLORIS
VAN GELDER DRIES
HUBERDAULT AXEL
JANSSENS THUIS
DECKERS LODE
FOLENS JOREN
ENGELEN JAN
WEUTS DAJIO
VERVROEGEN SAM
GABRIELS ALEXANDER
ALAOUI YOUNAS
ROELANTS IAN
HUBERDAULT LEVI
ENTZMINGER NICOLAS*
DE VOS LAURENS
VAN BAELEN TIM
BRANDERS KOEN
VERMEULEN NIELS
DURE RUBEN
KORAICHI ACHRAF
MEYERS ELIAS
VANHAVERBEKE JEF
WILRITIBO
DUJARDYN LUKAS

Min 97 Heren 1600m Uur:14:11
12de Grote Prijs van Borsbeek
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7429
7923
7083
7431
7149
7553
6963
7356
7080
7873
7947
7298
7682
7081

GARROY TIBO
GOETSCHALCKX VINCENT
VERBERT TOM
TORFS DAAN
CORNELIS TIMO
ENGELS VINCENT
CORREMANS JORDY
DE WIT NIELS

HIELE WANNES

DE LANGHE FELIX
BECKERS SEBASTIAN
GYSBRECHTS TOM
SCHOOFS MATTHIAS
HIELE TOBIAS

97
97
97
97
97

98
98
98
98
98
98
98
98
98
98
98
98
98
98
98
98
98
98
98
98
98
98
98
98
98
98
98

97
97
97
97
97
97
97
97
97
97
97
97
97
97

ACHL
OLSE
BRAB
OLSE
SGOL

AVKA
KAPE
KAPE
AVZK
OLSE
SGOL
OLSE
OLSE
KAPE
AVZK
OLSE
AVKA
OLSE
BVAC
OLSE
SGOL
WS
ABES
AVKA
BRAB
AVKA
SGOL
BVAC
ACHL
BRAB
BRAB
N.A.

BRAB
LYRA
AVKA
BRAB
AVLO
LYRA
DUFF
LYRA
AVKA
ABES
BRAB
OLSE
BRAB
AVKA

6'03
6'20
6'30
6'32
6'52

5'03
5'10
5'17
5'18
5'33
5'35
5'36
5'41
5'44
5'50
5'51
5'52
5'53
5'54
5'55
6'01
6'02
6'17
6'23
6'28
6'35
6'40
6'48
7'00
7'20
8'07
8'15

5'16
5'18
5'19
5'20
5'29
5'30
5'38
5'40
5'46
5'57
6'02
6'03
6'08
6'09
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15
16
17
18
19
20
21

7536
8381
7980
7301
8380
8115
8434

AENSPECK ALEXANDER
VAN HOVE RUBEN
ABOU EL FATH MO

DE LOCHT MAARTEN
OIDTMANN ARTHUR
VAN DEN BOSCH BRAM
KORAICHI MOHAMED

Cad Dames 2400m Uur:14:16
12de Grote Prijs van Borsbeek
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642
397
497
1093
493
398
418
272
573
1013
44
564
38
837
270
711
1027
990
348
762
991

EYKENS RENEE
HENDRICKX REMKE
HEMELSOET LARA
VERHELST SANNE
DELANGHE LIZE
HENDRICKX LORE
BAETENS DONJA
MEEUS ELINE

DE RYCKE KARO
ICKX LIESELOT
DECAESTECKER TALISSA
ACKE BRITT

WYNS ROMY
VANHEVEL SELE
FERKET CHARLOTTE
WILRI ELLY
LIMANYA TINAH
VAN OERS ELLEN
DHERDT SAPHO
KIEBOOMS ANNELEEN
WAUBEN SARAH-LEE

Cad Heren 2700m Uur:14:41
12de Grote Prijs van Borsbeek
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756
404
484
173
487
178
730
180
9511
731
320
435
350
738
533
532

COPPENS GREGOIRE
MASELIS JONAS
VAN LENT JONAS
OST RIKEN

ERAUW KEANU
KETELE EWOUD
LEEUWS EVERT
VANDENBERGHE ALEXANDER
VAN ROEY STUN
THOMAS JORN
ENGELEN JEF
DIRCKX BRAM

DE DECKER ALFDAN
SCHEERLINCK ARNE
SCHOOFS DAVID
MOOREES ANTON

Sch Dames 2700m Uur:14:43

97
97
97
97
97
97
97

96
96
96
95
95
95
96
96
96
95
95
95
95
96
95
96
95
95
95
95
96

95
95
95
96
96
95
95
95
95
95
96
95
96
96
95
96

SGOL
BRAB
KAPE

OLSE

BRAB
BRAB
BVAC

KAPE
OLSE
KAAG
AVKA
AVKA
OLSE
SGOL
OLSE
KAPE
KAPE
DUFF
OLSE
DUFF
DAC
OLSE
BRAB
BRAB
BRAB
BRAB
BRAB
BRAB

KAPE
ABES
ABES
VS
VS
VS
ABES
VS
N.A.
GRIM
AVZK
SGOL
BRAB
BRAB
BRAB
BRAB

6'13
6'23
6'28
6'32
7'01
7'20
7'51

7'58
8'13
8'36
8'44
8'55
8'56
8'58
9'21
9'25
9'34
9'40
9'54
10'06
10'30
10'34
10'57
11'05
11'06
11'15
1124
11'42

8'14
8'15
8'44
8'48
8'50
8'57
9'04
9'05
9'14
928
9'40
9'42
9'49
10'13
10'18
10'38
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12de Grote Prijs van Borsbeek
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2277
2294
2049
2018
2175
2087

VAN BRUSSEL FIEN

VAN DEN BROECK JOLIEN

LAMBRECHTS ELLEN
VAN DE VEL SARA
VERCAUTEREN SIGRID
VAN DEN BOSSCHE JOY

Sch Heren 4050m Uur:15:12
12de Grote Prijs van Borsbeek
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2228
2152
2349
2878
2320
2453
2087
2274
2180
2286
2414
2213
2749
2393
2666

MARIEN TOON

VAN EECKHOUDT THOMAS

LEMMENS RIEN
VITS STEVEN
ADRIAENSEN STIJN
BIEBAUT KEVIN
VERMEULEN JELLE
KIEBOOMS JONAS
EYSACKERS JOLAN
JACOBS FREDERICK
KEGELEERS MATTHIAS
VAN DE VREKEN BOB
ONGENA TIM
GORREBEECK EDDY
VANHEVEL ARNO

AC Heren 2700m Uur:15:27
12de Grote Prijs van Borsbeek
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1537
1351
108
9517
1134
1636
2116
1176
2258
1666
1510
963
1030
9514
1029
1395
1592
59
1509
1846
1280
2330
2204
1175

DIERCKX TOON

VAN ASSCHE LUKAS
HANNES PIETER-JAN
MANGNUS MARCEL
RONDAS XAVIER

VAN DE PUTTE CEDRIC
THYS ROB

DEBOECK WILLEM
HUMBLE BART

VAN DYCK DRIES

VAN DE PUT THOMAS
VAN COSTER TIM

DE WEERDT TIM
KARRAS YOUNESS
COERTIJES RIEN
SABBE STIJN

DE WACHTER SVEN
GROFFEN ANDY
KESTELOOT THOMAS
STEFFENS THOMAS
VAN DIEVOET STEVEN
BOUSSATTATI JAMAL
BORM BERT
LAUWERS JORIS

Sen
Sen
Jun
Sen
Sen
Sen
Sen
Sen
Sen
Sen
Sen
Sen
Sen
Sen
Sen
Sen
Sen
Jun
Sen
Sen
Sen
Sen
Sen
Sen

94
93
94
94
94
93

94
94
94
93
94
93
94
93
93
94
93
93
94
93
94

87
89
92
86
81
90
78
85
86
82
89
84
86
88
90
87
89
92
88
87
75
82
90
85

HAMM 8'56

GRIM
AVZK
ABES
AVKA
AVKA

GRIM
GRIM
SGOL
SGOL
KAPE
RCG
AVKA
BRAB
OLSE
AVKA
BRAB
AVKA
AVKA
OLSE
DAC

ACBR
VAC
OLSE
NED
RIEM
RCG
ABES
GRIM
RIEM
LIER
ABES
ASVO
ABES
N.A.
ABES
WIBO
OB
AVKA
ABES
SPVI
ZWAT
ZWAT
BRAB
GRIM

9'10
923
9'31
9'36
11'22

9'33

9'45

9'47

9'51

10'08
1024
10'43
10'53
10'56
11'02
11'14
11'17
11'50
11'53
12'39

7'17
7'20
7'21
7'27
7'29
7'35
7'38
7'41
7'42
7'44
7'47
7'51
7'53
7'54
7'58
8'03
8'05
8'07
8'08
8'12
8'13
8'24
8'26
8'28


user235
Markering

user235
Markering

user235
Markering

user235
Markering

user235
Markering


25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33

1214
32
966
4780
1544
1447
4049
4038
4053

DE MEYER JEROEN
GULDENTOPS MAARTEN
HELLEMANS BART
MEYERS CHRISTIAAN
BAERT JENS

VAN DEN BRANDE FRANK
GYSBRECHTS MARCEL
SCHRANS ANDRE

DE LOCHT MARC

Sen Dames 5400m Uur:15:53
12de Grote Prijs van Borsbeek

1

OO U B~ WN

1335
1289
1026
949

1087
1168
992

9515

STEFFENS ELKE

LAUWAERT NINA

COOLS NELE

VAN LEEUWEN ELLEN
SIJSMANS LIESBET
LOMMAERT KIM
DOBBELEIR ITTE
TIMMERMANS VERONIQUE

Mas Dames 5400m Uur:16:04
12de Grote Prijs van Borsbeek

1

OO NOTULLDdWN

[ERNIY
= O

NNNNNRRPRRPRRLRRPRPPRPRP
DWNRPROOVLOMNOOUDWN

2855
2725
2256
2325
2406
2598
2917
2505
2595
2893
2331
3210
2511
2612
2265
2872
2403
2510
2540
2503
2596
9500
3403
2329

DE WILDE MIEKE
VANDENBROECK MARLENE
DE POOTER CHRISTIANNE
VAN TRICHT KRISTINA
HILLEWAERE NELE
HEIRBAUT KATLEEN

VAN HUL ISABEL
TRUYENS MARTINE

VAN DER REYSEN MACHTELD
CALUWE SONJA

RYPENS VIVIANNE
FREDERICKX MADDY
JOCHEMS CARINE
BOSMANS ILSE

MICHIELS SIMONNE
ADRIAENSSENS GERDA
ANDRIES GERDA

VAN DEN BERGH CONNIE
SMET ANN

SPIES SABINE

MAES SABRINA

BETZ TINA

KREKELS ILKE

WILLEMS ANNICK

Jun Heren 6750m Uur:16:21
12de Grote Prijs van Borsbeek

1
2

192
133

ADRIAENSEN JAN
NACKAERTS KRISTOF

Sen
Jun
Sen
Mas
Sen
Sen
Mas
Mas
Mas

87
92
78
65
89
88
61
55
66

87
88
89
83
76
85
80
77

72
63
65
63
64
67
73
66
64
53
66
67
71
71
49
54
65
66
69
70
64
72
74
69

91
92

OLSE
DUFF
BONH
ACHL
OLSE
SGOL
OLSE
OLSE
OLSE

SPVI
VOLH
BRAB
RCG
SGOL
OLSE
OLSE
N.A.

ACME
ASSA
ABES
AVZK
VS
ZWAT
ZWAT
OLSE
ZWAT
ZWAT
AVKA
ROBA
OLSE
OLSE
ABES
OLSE
AVKA
OLSE
OLSE
OLSE
ZWAT
N.A.
AVKA
AVKA

KAPE
LYRA

8'42
8'44
8'56
929
9'59
10'54
10'57
11'54
13'10

18'04
18'26
19'02
19'17
19'50
21'11
21'45
21'50

18'44
18'52
19'44
19'52
20'13
20'28
20'45
20'59
21'04
21'33
21'57
21'28
2221
22'27
23'04
23'09
23'19
23'24
23'26
23'50
25'32
28'07
29'24
29'24

19'49
20'34


user235
Markering

user235
Markering

user235
Markering
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249
147
57

109

GIJSELINCK TOM
NAUWELAERS WOUTER
LAMBRECHTS PIETER
VERDESSELDONCK IAN

Mas Heren 6750m Uur:16:30
12de Grote Prijs van Borsbeek

1
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12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33

9519
4239
5742
4101
9516
4229
3592
5867
4047
4051
4232
3570
4237
3696
4225
4133
4608
4036
4045
3447
4048
4592
3802
4042
4041
3453
3704
4596
5373
4031
5255
4342
4107

RIBAG SAAD

HELLINX DAVID
BARTHOLOMEEUSEN ERIC
RUL KRISTOF
VANNESTE JOHN
ENGELEN GERT
THEUWISSEN JOOST
GOEMANS HERWIG
WENUTS MARCO
JANSSENS PATRICK
CLOOSTERMANS GUI
BICKER BENNY
EYSACKERS CHRIS
GROFFEN GEERT
PAULUS GUNTER
LUYCKX DANNY
VERSTREPEN WERNER
VERMEYLEN DIRK
DECKERS HANS
VANWYCK JOS
DEKKERS TOM
ROBINET PHILIP

VAN DE VREKEN LUC
BRUYNDONCX RONNY
VAN DER WELK LUC
HEYMANS FILIP
CRAUWELS GUNTHER
VAN DEN BRANDE GUIDO
WAUTERS TOM
HOOYBERGS JAN

VAN DRIESSCHE MARC
STOELEN RICHARD
LAMBRECHT ROLAND

Sen Heren 8100m Uur:16:46
12de Grote Prijs van Borsbeek

1
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1581
1550
1163
2281
9520
1791
1217
1303
9518

OGOURTSOV BORIS*
LINTERMANS STIUN

MAES TOM

BAKKALI TAHIRI OUSSAMA
VAN LAARHOVEN RIK
JENNES NICO

VAN GOMPEL CHRIS
ULRICHTS BART

DE LAAT MEINDERT

92
91
92
92

00
68
64
72
62
68
72
69
71
64
69
72
61
63
73
65
67
63
71
49
70
58
64
69
54
66
67
57
69
70
63
57
51

84
84
87
90
78
86
83
90
67

RAM
WIBO
AVZK
OLSE

N.A.
WIBO
BVAC
DEIN
N.A.
AVZK
ABES
BRAB
OLSE
OLSE
WIBO
ABES
WIBO
AVKA
OLSE
ZWAT
SGOL
OLSE
OLSE
DUFF
OLSE
SGOL
AVKA
OLSE
OLSE
DUFF
AVKA
SGOL
BRAB
OLSE
SGOL
BRAB
LYRA

OLSE
RIEM
ACBR
BRAB
NED

LYRA
OLSE
OLSE
N.A.

20'46
21'26
21'32
24'21

1926
20'24
21'11
21'22
21'29
21'37
21'56
22'13
22'25
22'35
22'39
22'41
22'41
22'43
23'07
23'32
23'53
24'34
24'52
25'07
25'12
25'29
25'32
25'37
25'52
26'09
26'20
27'11
27'38
29'12
3020
30'35
32'57

22'46
22'58
24'00
24'04
24'06
25'11
25'16
27'28
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